
Vineyards:   
 

Cropping:   
 

Total Acidity:  
 

pH:  
 

Residual Sugar:  
 

Alcohol:  
 

Best Drinking:  
  
 

 

 

 

St Clare (Watervale)

2.0T / acre

7.01 g/L

3.01

9.0 g/L

12%

Enjoy chilled as a young wine 
or cellar to 2028 to allow 
furtherbottle maturation. 

WINEMAKERS NOTES 
Riesling from our Watervale vineyards has been carefully 

crafted to create this sparkling wine. 
It has a soft floral bouquet with a refreshing palate of 

lemon and lime. 
The wine is finished with fresh, crisp balanced acid.  

 
Best enjoyed chilled, perfect for toasting any occasion. 
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     2023 Reillys Cuvèe Riesling 

 

 




